06.-08.05.2017
20.-22.05.2017
27.-29.05.2017
27.-29.05.2017
03.-05.06.2017
03.-05.06.2017
03.-05.06.2017
03.-05.06.2017
03.-05.06.2017
03.-05.06.2017
04.-06.06.2017
10.-11.06.2017
10.-12.06.2017
10.-12.06.2017
10.-12.06.2017
10.-12.06.2017
10.-12.06.2017

17.06.2017
17.-19.06.2017
17.-19.06.2017
17.-19.06.2017
17.-19.06.2017
24.-26.06.2017
24.-26.06.2017
24.-26.06.2017
01.-03.07.2017
01.-03.07.2017
01.-03.07.2017
01.-03.07.2017
01.-03.07.2017
01.-03.07.2017
08.-10.07.2017
08.-10.07.2017
08.-10.07.2017
08.-10.07.2017
08.-10.07.2017
08.-10.07.2017
14.-17-07.2017
15.-17.07.2017
15.-17.07.2017
15.-17.07.2017
22.-24.07.2017
29.-31.07.2017
05.-06.08.2017
05.-07.08.2017
12.-14.08.2017
12.-14.08.2017
19.-21.08.2017
19.-21.08.2017
26.-28.08.2017

31.03.2017

31.08.-04.09.2017
28.10.2017

Kreisschutzenbund-Buren 1958 €.V.
Schutzenfestkalender 201

29.04.2017 Blrgerschiitzenverein
St. Antonius-Schitzenbruderschaft
13.05.2017 Heimatschutzverein
Heimatschutzverein
St. Josef-Schitzenbruderschaft
Heimatverein
20.05.2017 Heimatschutzverein
St. Hubertus-Schitzenbruderschaft
20.05.2017 St. Sebastian-Schiitzenbruderschaft
Schitzenverein
20.05.2017 Schitzenverein
Heimatverein Sintfeld
Schitzenverein
20.05.2017 Heimatschutzverein
Schitzenbruderschaft St. Vitus
04.06.2017 St. Hubertus-Schitzenbruderschaft
Heimatschutzverein
15.06.2017 St. Sebastian Bruderschaft
10.06.2017 St. Johannes-Schiitzenbruderschaft
St. Meinolfus-Schitzenbruderschaft
13.05.2017 Schitzenbrudersch. St. Petrus & Paulus
Heimatschutzverein
Schitzenverein
Heimatschutzverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
17.06.2017 Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Kirchspiel-Schiitzenbruderschaft
Schitzenverein
17.06.2017 St. Hubertus-Schiitzenbruderschaft
Blirgerschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein zum HI. Antonius
24.06.2017 St. Jakobus-Schitzenbruderschaft
24.06.2017 Schitzenverein
24.06.2017 St. Laurentius-Schiitzenbruderschaft
Heimatschutzverein
15.07.2017 St. Johannes-Schiitzenbruderschaft
15.06.2017 Heimatschutzverein
St. Johannes-Schiitzenbruderschaft
Schitzenverein
Heimatschutzverein
Heimatschutzverein
03.06.2017 Jubildumsschitzenfest mit KaiserschielRen
29.07.2017 St. Marien-Schitzenbruderschaft
29.07.2017 St. Landolinus-Schiitzenbruderschaft
12.08.2017 Heimatschutzverein
29.07.2017 St. Sebastian-Schiitzenbruderschaft
05.08.2017 St. Antonius-Schiitzenbruderschaft
19.08.2017 Schitzenverein

Termine Kreisschiitzenbund :

19:00 Generalversammlung Kreisschiitzenbund
60. Kreisschiitzenfest in

19:30 Herbstball KSB, Ausrichter Haaren

Henglarn
Mantinghausen-Rebbeke
Asseln

Leiberg
Anreppen
Blankenrode
Grundsteinheim
Harth
Kleinenberg
Weine

Helmern
Elisenhof
Brenken
Herbram
Westheim
Oberntudorf
Weiberg

Buren

Atteln
Flrstenberg
Scharmede
Siddinghausen
Bad Wiinnenberg
Lichtenau
Steinhausen
Ahden

Haaren
Hegensdorf
Hoérste

Meerhof
Upsprunge

Blren

Essentho

Etteln

Husen 175 Jahre SV Husen
Thile
Wewelsburg
Salzkotten
Holtheim
Oesdorf

Verlar
Hakenberg
Bleiwasche
Haaren 300 Jahre SV Haaren
Verne

Boke
Mettinghausen
Bentfeld
Niederntudorf
Holsen-Schwelle Winkhausen

Steinhausen

Steinhausen
Brenken



